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              HONGLITRONIC(Hongli Zhihui (HONGLITRONIC)) HL-LM003D90VW-17B8C12(Ra7)
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HONGLITRONIC(Hongli Zhihui (HONGLITRONIC))
                

 Package
 SMD,19x19mm

 Description
 
                4000K 97 36V White SMD,19x19mm  Chip On Board (COB) Light Sources ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  60
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $7.9164
                      	$ 7.92
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $7.0605
                      	$ 70.61
	
                      60+
                    	 
                        $5.9373
                      	$ 356.24
	
                      120+
                    	 
                        $5.4998
                      	$ 659.98



 
              In Stock: 438
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  